Switching Devices
Safety Switches
22 Switching Devices CA008015EN—November 2021 www.EatonCanada.ca
Catalog Numbering System
General Duty
Note:
This table is intended for use in breaking down existing catalogue numbers. It is not intended for building new catalogue numbers.
For more detailed catalogue part numbers, see Product Selection Guide
Fusible/Non-Fusible & Neutral
N  = Fusible with Neutral
SN = Fusible Switched Neutral
NF  = Non-Fusible no Neutral on G
U  = Non-Fusible no Neutral
F  = Fusible no Neutral
Enclosure Rating
G = NEMA 1
R = NEMA 3R
Blank = NEMA 1 for G NEMA
Switch Type
G =  General Duty 400A & 600A
1ph, 200A & 600A 3ph
CDG =  General Duty 30 to 200A 1ph,
 30 to 100A 3ph
Voltage Max
2  = 240 Vac
Ampere
1 = 30A
2  = 60A
3  = 100A
4  = 200A
5  = 400A
6  = 600A
Poles/Blades
2 = 2 poles
3 = 3 poles
4 = 4 poles
Design Type
B = General Duty design
Blank = G NEMA 200A and above K
switch design
Blank = GP plug fuse
CDG 3 2 1 N G B
Switching Devices
Safety Switches
 Switching Devices CA008015EN—November 2021 www.EatonCanada.ca 23
CDG321NRB 120/240 Vac General Duty, Fusible, Single-Throw, continued
Maximum Horsepower Ratings①
System
Ampere
Rating
Fuse Type
Provision
Single-Phase AC
120V 240V
Three-Phase AC
240V
DC
250V
NEMA 1
Enclosure Indoor
Catalogue Number
NEMA 3R
Enclosure Rainproof
Catalogue Number
Cartridge Type—Three-Wire (Two Blades, Two Fuses, S/N)—120/240 Vac
S
/N
30 H — 1-1/2–3 3–7-1/2 — CDG221NGB CDG221NRB
60 H — 3–10 7-1/2–15 — CDG222NGB CDG222NRB
100 H — 7-1/2–15 15–30 — CDG223NGB CDG223NRB
200 H — 15 25–60 — CDG224NGK CDG224NRK
400 H — — 50–125 50 G225N 3G225N
600 H — — 75–200 — G226N 3G226N
Cartridge Type—Four-Wire (Three Blades, Three Fuses, S/N)—120/240 Vac